L13000118801

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800250070998

13 AUG 21 PH 1: 33

ZUI3 AUG 21 AHIII: (

B. BOSTICK

AUG 2 2 2013

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

8/21/13

NAME:

220 bellaire shore lle

TYPE OF FILING: FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

220 Bellaire Shore LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gregory J. Roscoe Name of Person Penn Commons L.P. Firm/Company 871 Beaver Drive - Box 308 Address DuBois, PA 15801 City/State and Zip Code gjrmd@verizon.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Alan B. Gordon, Esq.

Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassec, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam	ne;	1	
The name of the Lir	nited Liability Company is:		
220 Bellaire Shore LLC			
	st end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Add			1211
the mailing address	and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
c/o Alpern Rosenthal		871 Beaver Drive	
440 Columbia Drive, Suit	e 500	Box 308	
West Palm Beach, FL 3	3409	DuBois, PA 15801	<u> </u>
The name and the F	ative Florida registration.) Iorida street address of the r Registered Agent Solutions, Inc.	egistered agent are:	Zi TAI
•	Name		
			RII AUG 21 SECRE MRY
•	155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A	(D.C. D. NOT	SS SS
		ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	ر الما الما الما الما الما الما الما الم
-	Tallahassee Florida 3		
	City, Sta	ite, and Zip	98 =
liability company registered agent at all statutes relatin	y at the place designated in t nd agree to act in this capac ng to the proper and complet	accept service of process for the a his certificate, I hereby accept the ity. I further agree to comply wit e performance of my duties, and I gistered agent as provided for in	e appointment as h the provisions of I am familiar with
	DLRuchen		
	Registered Agent's Signat	ште (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Penn Commons L.P.	,	
	871 Beaver Drive, Box 308		
	DuBois, PA 15801		
•	TALL.	2013	
	AH	2013 AUG	
f	A	63	٠
	SE	12 7	****
		· 连	•
(Use attachment if necessary)		05	
	n the date of filing: (OPTIO must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.)	,	'S
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ENN COMMONS L.P., a Pennsylvania Eimited par y: 525 PENN AVENUE LLC, a Pennsylvania lim		
4	ompany,	•	
	ember or an authorized representative of a member.		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Gregory J. Roscoe, Member

Page 2 of 2

Typed or printed name of signee